ELEMENTARY, upon the lerms and subject to the conditions of this ordinance to maintain and use, as now 
constructed, one (1) Fence(s) on the public right-of-way adjacent to its premises known as 646 N. Lawndale Ave.. 

Said Fence(s) at N. Lawndale Avenue measure(s): 
One (1) atone hundred eighty-four (184) feet in length, and three (3) feet in width for a total offive hundred fifty-two 
(552) square feet. Existing fence is approximately six (6) feet in height. 

The location of said privilege shall be as shown on prints kept on file with the Department of Business Affairs and